
LOT 3 GILBERT PARK S/D UNR:  COM
NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RUN S 
RUN E 277.62 FT, S 170.30 FT, W 

COLEMAN ELDEANNEA G/DAVIS NATASHA LYNN
168 SE HARDIN CT
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

15-7S-17-09996-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

15717.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/11/2017 BC 1.07 14,980 0 0 14,980

STANDARD
3

94,115
10,000
14,980

119,095
0

119,095
HX HB SX 101,411

17,684
119,095

0

119,095

1513/844 4/26/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHEELER MARIHELEN

COLEMAN ELDEANNEA G

1100/0064 10/20/2006 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LACY M MELNICK

MARIHELEN WHEELER &
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2025HX Base Yr

168 SE HARDIN CT, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,480 123.0000 115.62 171,118 1977 1990 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 82,414

FCP 200 25 50 3,180

FOP 384 35 134 8,521

1,880 1,480 94,115

BAS= W54 S24 E6 FOP= S8 E48 N8 W48$ E48 FCP= S8 E10 N20 W10
S12$ N24$.
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54

24

6 48

24
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48

8

48

FCP

8

10

20

10

12

1 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 170.00 277.00 1.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,980


